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SALOON Production 1/24 Junior

Plac.
1
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Namn

Johan Restadh
Fredrik Hagberg
Jens Hagberg
Dennis Morén
Andreas Karlsson
Arvid Carlsson
Marcus Strém
Hugo Gustavsson
Joakim Halldorf
Emma Bergman
Liam Rosén

Filip Restadh
Victor Carlsson
Johan Karlsson
Isak Samuelsson
Leeo Lindberg
Andreas Andersson
Emil Pettersson
Clara Nylin

Joakim Johansson
Verner Samuelsson
David Kristensen
Emilia Samuelsson
Kalle Persson

Isak Ramberg
Alfred Asberg

Namn

Jesper Brommesson
Sam Andersson
Anton Pettersson
Jim Andersson
Fredrik Bergdahl
Victor Thorsson
Anton Wigenstedt
John Widegren

SERIE OST 2013
SALOON STANDARD 16D

Klubb

MK Ran
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Mullsjé MHF-U
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Team Birka
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
MK Ran

MK Ran
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
MK Ran

MK Ran
Boxholms MK

Klubb
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Mullsjé MHE-U
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé MHE-U
Mullsjo MHF-U

#1

33
28

27
25

25
21
20
18

19
11
28

23

12

#2
32
17
16

15
20
22
19
18
13
14

10

#2
33
27
28

#3
18
23
25
32
20
22
30
14
16
19
15
17
13

#3
30

21
23
31
27
20

#4
30
28
25
23
20
24
18
19
17
13
12
14
15

18

10

11

#4
26
31
25
29

#5
33
29
21
17
25
23
21
11
13
15
18
19
14
16

12
10

#5
32
27
26
26

Totalt
95
90
78
72
72
72
69
64
60
58
54
50
48
36
28
28
23
22
18

Totalt
95
85
79
78
63
50
39
30
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Michael Landrud
Mikael Gustavsson
Thomas Werner
Per Andersson
Soren Pettersson
Tom Andersson
Johan Thorsson
Peter Kruger
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Geir Jensrud

UIf Karlsson
Anders Brommesson
Hans Johansson
Anders Gustafsson
Torgny Mattsson
Christoffer Karlsson
Viktor Bergman
Christian Johansson
Egil Aksnes

Helen Bergman
Torgny Nordgren
Gunnar Amell
Michel Lorin
Mikael Svensson
Stefan Morén

Kent Gustavsson
Johnny Andersen
Simon Gustavsson
Rolf Ax

Thomas Halkjaer
Henning Johansen
Lars Friberg

Janne Eriksson

Bo Wiberg

Klubb

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Team Birka

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21 Monsteras
Team 21 Monsteras
Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21 Monsteras
Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjé MHF-U

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Team Birka

Mullsjo MHF-U

MK Ran

Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21 Monsteras
Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Boxholms MK

#1
30

21
25
20
23
13
22
17
15
18
12

29
14
16

11

10

#2
29
26
14
16
17
18

13
21
15
33

11

12
23

20
19

10

#3
28
25
23
12
20
19
23
16
17
18

14
13

10

30

15

12

11

#4
33
29
10
21
23
16
25
18
19
17

15
11

13
21

14

12

#5
33
26
27
23
21
22

16
18

15

19
17

Totalt
96
81
71
69
64
64
61
56
53
50
47
46
42
40
38
32
30
29
29
28
23
22
20
19
19
17
15
12
12
11
11
10
10

9



Box 12
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Peter Kruger

Egil Aksnes
Michael Landrud
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Per Andersson
Tom Andersson
Geir Jensrud
Thomas Werner
Jim Andersson
Johnny Andersen
Hans Johansson
Fredrik Bergdahl
Sam Andersson
Victor Thorsson
Soren Pettersson
Torgny Matsson
Christian Johansson
Anders Gustafsson
Anton Pettersson
Mikael Gustavsson
Henning Johansen
Helen Bergman
Anton Wigenstedt
Viktor Bergman
Gummar Amell
Joel Axelsson
Jesper Brommesson
UIf Karlsson

Per Erik Faber
Magnus Amell
Johan Thorsson
Lars Friberg
Thomas Halkjaer
Erika Axelsson

Erik Hallblad

Klubb

Team 21 Monsteras
Asker Norge

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Team 21 Monsteras
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Asker Norge

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Boxholms MK
Asker Norge

Hjo

Mullsjo

Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21 Monsteras
Vimmerby MS
Boxholms MK
Team Birka

Asker Norge
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Atvidabergs MK
Mullsjo MHF-U
Team 21 Monsteras
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Asker Norge
Mullsjé MHF-U
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team 21 Monsteras
Team 21 Monsteras
Team 21 Monsteras

#1
33
24
27
18
16

20
12
15
13

17

14
25

21

19

11

10
10

[l N N V2 B @) ]

#3
27
25
24
30
19
20
17
16
13
14
23
20

12

15

11
11

#4
23
25
20
22
27
30
10
18
14
12
14

21

17

15
16

11

Totalt
83
74
71
70
62
51
47
46
42
39
37
37
35
25
24
23
21
19
18
16
15
11
11
11
11
10
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Open 12
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Michael Landrud

Jesper Brommesson

Thomas Werner
Tom Andersson

Anders Gustafsson

Johan Thorsson
Torgny Matsson

Anders Brommesson
Christoffer Karlsson

Per Andersson
Michel Lorin

Mikael Gustavsson

Hans Johansson
Torgny Nordgren
Soren Pettersson
Helen Bergman
Geir Jensrud
Anton Pettersson
Hugo Gustavsson
Johnny Andersen
Mikael Svensson

Klubb

Sv. Scalextrickl.
Atvidabergs MK
Sv. Scalextrickl.
Boxholms MK
Vimmerby MS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Sv. Scalextrickl.
Team Birka
Mullsjé MHF-U
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Asker Norge
Boxholms MK
Team Birka
Asker Norge
Team Birka

#2

16
20
25
17
30
30
10

23

21
20

18
16
15
13
12
11

#5

32
28
21
28

18

19

23

20

Totalt

48
48
46
45
30
30
28
26
23
23
21
20
20
18
16
15
13
12
11
9
8



